GOLD SERIES CGW
51 KW - 130 KW
Air
Treatment
Solutions
CATALOGUE2019
03. Caratteristiche tecniche
Struttura

230 / 1 / 50 - 60
230 / 1 / 50 - 60
230 / 1 / 50 - 60
CGW.00050
CSW.00040
CSW.00039
CSW.00029
CSW.00021
CSW.00011
CGW 50
CSW 40
CSW 39
CSW 29
CSW 21
CSW 11
5.600 400 / 3 / 50CGW.00060CGW 60
7.400 400 / 3 / 50CGW.00079CGW 79
9.000 400 / 3 / 50CGW.00097CGW 97
10.300 400 / 3 / 50CGW.00110CGW 110
12.900 400 / 3 / 50CGW.00138CGW 138
16.000
119.000
400 / 3 / 50
400 / 3 / 50